WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML

PO. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

Top 10 Schools in League--6th Grade (18 Schools)

School
Louisa May Alcott Elementary
Hamilton International MS
St. Bernadette School
Overlake School
Eastside Preparatory School
Narrows View Intermediate
Sakai Intermediate School
Meeker Middle School
Meadow Brook School
West Sound Academy

Top 27 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
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Student
Arpit R
AnnaW
Ryan L
NehaN
Aramya T
Reyhan V
Carl D
Rachd P
Avinash J
RishmaM
Ethan S
Pranav V
Andrea W
Dylan H
Nathan H
Lucy J
JM
Andrew O
ClaireQ
Benjamin W
AmyL
Vaishnavi P
Eleanor U
Russell W
Meeraf A
Elam G
Kevin M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Redmond

Sesttle

Sesttle

Redmond

Kirkland

University Place

Bainbridge Island

Tacoma

College Place

Poulsho

School Town

LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
Louisa May Alcott Elementary Redmond
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
Overlake School Redmond
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
St. Bernadette School Sesttle
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
Overlake School Redmond
St. Bernadette School Sesttle
St. Bernadette School Sesttle
Louisa May Alcott Elementary Redmond
Meeker Middle School Tacoma
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
West Sound Academy Poulsbo
Sakai Intermediate School Bainbridge Island
St. Bernadette School Sesttle
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
Sakal Intermediate School Bainbridge Island

Team Score
165
148
139
136
133
124
121
114
109
93

Score
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML
Regional Standings

Asotin, Benton, Clallam, Jefferson, Pierce, Stevens, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Narrows View Intermediate
Meeker Middle School
Meadow Brook School
Rochester Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
JM
Megan C
Ryan G
Steven L
Miguel S
Dylan W

King, Kitsap, Snohomish

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WNBE

School

LouisaMay Alcott Elementary
Hamilton International MS

St. Bernadette School
Overlake School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Arpit R
AnnaW
Ryan L
NehaN
Aramya T

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

University Place

Tacoma

College Place

Rochester

School Town
Meeker Middle School Tacoma
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Meadow Brook School College Place
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Town

Redmond

Seattle

Seattle

Redmond

School Town

Louisa May Alcott Elementary Redmond
Louisa May Alcott Elementary Redmond
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond
LouisaMay Alcott Elementary Redmond

Team Score

124
114
109
91

Score
29
25
25
25
25
25

Team Score

165
148
139
136

Score
35
34
33
33
33



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML

Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank
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Top 23 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

School

Hamilton International MS
Narrows View Intermediate
Eastside Preparatory School
West Sound Academy
Meeker Middle School

Student
AnnaK
Korok S
Liam C
Brock F
BenH
Aileen Z
Toval
Aiden S
EricaW
KatieB
Andrew C
Kevin C
Alexander Y
Jamin Z
Cadre C
Charles G
Aiden R
Trevor N
Patrick S
Nathan B
Nathan E
Irene T
Maxell W

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Sesttle

University Place

Kirkland

Poulsho

Tacoma

School Town

Hamilton International MS Sesttle
International Community School Kirkland
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
Hamilton International MS Seettle
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
Hamilton International MS Sesttle
West Sound Academy Poulsbo
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Rochester Middle School Rochester
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Narrows View Intermediate University Place
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Meeker Middle School Tacoma
West Sound Academy Poulsbo
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
Eastside Preparatory School Kirkland
International Community School Kirkland
International Community School Kirkland
Meeker Middle School Tacoma

Team Score
154
124
108
101
98

Score
33
32
31
30
30
30
28
27
25
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20



Asotin, Benton, Clallam, Jefferson, Pierce, Stevens, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

School

Narrows View Intermediate
Meeker Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Aiden S
EricaW
Katie B
Andrew C
Kevin C
Alexander Y

King, Kitsap, Snohomish

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

N

School

Hamilton International MS
Eastside Preparatory School
West Sound Academy

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
AnnaK
Korok S
LiamC
Brock F
Ben H
AileenZ

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

University Place
Tacoma

School
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate
Rochester Middle School
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate
Narrows View Intermediate

Seattle
Kirkland
Poulsbo

School
Hamilton International MS

International Community School

Hamilton International MS
Hamilton International MS
Hamilton International MS
Hamilton International MS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
University Place
University Place
Rochester
University Place
University Place
University Place

Town

Town
Sedttle
Kirkland
Sedttle
Sedttle
Sedttle
Seattle

Team Score

124
98

Score
27
25
24
24
24
24

Team Score

154
108
101

Score
33

32

31

30

30

30
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School
Hamilton International MS
International Community School
Carmichael MS
Meeker Middle School
Eastside Preparatory School
Narrows View Intermediate
The Northwest School
West Sound Academy

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Student
Rishav D
Karthick |
KAYLA B
Kyle B
Alex F
Steven L
NATE O
Laurestine B
OMEED M
ArianaM
Emily T
Viknesh K
Carter G
Alexandar M
Ishan N
Jeonghyun C
Natalie S
FinaS
ChristinaD
Miranda W
Alliew
Heather C
Philip K
Joshua M
Samuel M
Frank G
Trevor K
SophiaM
MelindaM
TravisV

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Seattle
Kirkland
Richland
Tacoma
Kirkland

University Place

Seattle
Poulsbo

School
International Community School
International Community School
Hamilton International MS
Hamilton International MS
Carmichadl MS
International Community School
Hamilton International MS
Hamilton International MS
Hamilton International MS
International Community School
Meeker Middle School
Carmichael MS
West Sound Academy
International Community School
International Community School
Narrows View Intermediate
Rochester Middle School
Eastside Preparatory School
Carmichadl MS
Narrows View Intermediate
The Northwest School
Eastside Preparatory School
Narrows View Intermediate
Meeker Middle School
International Community School
The Northwest School
Meeker Middle School
Eastside Preparatory School
Carmichadl MS
The Northwest School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML
Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank Town

Town
Kirkland
Kirkland
Sesttle
Seattle
Richland
Kirkland
Sedttle
Sedttle
Sedttle
Kirkland
Tacoma
Richland
Poulsbo
Kirkland
Kirkland
University Place
Rochester
Kirkland
Richland
University Place
Seattle
Kirkland
University Place
Tacoma
Kirkland
Sedttle
Tacoma
Kirkland
Richland
Seattle

Team Score
162
159
131
119
114
114
113
100

Score
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
31
31
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23



Asotin, Benton, Clallam, Jefferson, Pierce, Stevens, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*1
2
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School

Carmichadl MS
Meeker Middle School
Narrows View Intermediate

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Alex F
Emily T
Viknesh K
Jeonghyun C
Natalie S

King, Kitsap, Snohomish

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Hamilton International MS
International Community School
Eastside Preparatory School
The Northwest School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Rishav D
Karthick |
KAYLA B
KyleB
Steven L
NATE O

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Richland
Tacoma

University Place

School
Carmichadl MS
Meeker Middle School
Carmichadl MS
Narrows View Intermediate
Rochester Middle School

Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle

School
International Community School
International Community School
Hamilton International MS
Hamilton International MS
International Community School
Hamilton International MS

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Richland
Tacoma
Richland
University Place
Rochester

Town

Town
Kirkland
Kirkland
Sedttle
Sedttle
Kirkland
Seattle

Team Score

131
119
114

Score
33

29

28

26

26

Team Score

162
159
114
113

Score
35

35

34

33

33

33



