

WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML

Top 10 Schools in League--6th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	165
*2	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	148
3	St. Bernadette School	Seattle	139
4	Overlake School	Redmond	136
5	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	133
6	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	124
7	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	121
8	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	114
9	Meadow Brook School	College Place	109
10	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	93

Top 27 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Arpit R	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	35
*2	Anna W	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	34
3	Ryan L	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
3	Neha N	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	33
3	Aramya T	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	33
6	Reyhan V	Overlake School	Redmond	32
7	Carl D	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
7	Rachel P	St. Bernadette School	Seattle	31
9	Avinash J	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	30
9	Rishma M	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	30
9	Ethan S	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	30
9	Pranav V	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	30
9	Andrea W	Overlake School	Redmond	30
14	Dylan H	St. Bernadette School	Seattle	29
14	Nathan H	St. Bernadette School	Seattle	29
14	Lucy J	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	29
14	Jj M	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	29
14	Andrew O	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	29
14	Claire Q	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	29
14	Benjamin W	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	29
21	Amy L	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	28
21	Vaishnavi P	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	28
21	Eleanor U	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	28
21	Russell W	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	28
25	Meeraf A	St. Bernadette School	Seattle	27
25	Elam G	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	27
25	Kevin M	Sakai Intermediate School	Bainbridge Island	27

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WAML Regional Standings

Asotin, Benton, Clallam, Jefferson, Pierce, Stevens, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	124
2	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	114
3	Meadow Brook School	College Place	109
4	Rochester Middle School	Rochester	91

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jj M	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	29
2	Megan C	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
2	Ryan G	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
2	Steven L	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
2	Miguel S	Meadow Brook School	College Place	25
2	Dylan W	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25

King, Kitsap, Snohomish

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	165
2	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	148
3	St. Bernadette School	Seattle	139
4	Overlake School	Redmond	136

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Arpit R	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	35
2	Anna W	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	34
3	Ryan L	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
3	Neha N	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	33
3	Aramya T	Louisa May Alcott Elementary	Redmond	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML

Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	154
*2	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	124
3	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	108
4	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	101
5	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	98

Top 23 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Anna K	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
*2	Korok S	International Community School	Kirkland	32
3	Liam C	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
4	Brock F	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
4	Ben H	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
4	Aileen Z	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
7	Tova L	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	28
8	Aiden S	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	27
9	Erica W	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
10	Katie B	Rochester Middle School	Rochester	24
10	Andrew C	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
10	Kevin C	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
10	Alexander Y	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
10	Jamin Z	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	24
15	Cadre C	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	22
15	Charles G	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	22
15	Aiden R	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	22
18	Trevor N	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	21
18	Patrick S	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	21
20	Nathan B	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	20
20	Nathan E	International Community School	Kirkland	20
20	Irene T	International Community School	Kirkland	20
20	Maxell W	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	20

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WAML Regional Standings

Asotin, Benton, Clallam, Jefferson, Pierce, Stevens, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	124
2	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	98
Top Students	s in Region		

To

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Aiden S	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	27
2	Erica W	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
3	Katie B	Rochester Middle School	Rochester	24
3	Andrew C	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
3	Kevin C	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
3	Alexander Y	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24

King, Kitsap, Snohomish

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	154
2	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	108
3	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	101

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Anna K	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
2	Korok S	International Community School	Kirkland	32
3	Liam C	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
4	Brock F	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
4	Ben H	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30
4	Aileen Z	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	30

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML

Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	162
*2	International Community School	Kirkland	159
3	Carmichael MS	Richland	131
4	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	119
5	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	114
5	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	114
7	The Northwest School	Seattle	113
8	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	100

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Rishav D	International Community School	Kirkland	35
*1	Karthick I	International Community School	Kirkland	35
3	KAYLA B	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	34
4	Kyle B	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
4	Alex F	Carmichael MS	Richland	33
4	Steven L	International Community School	Kirkland	33
4	NATE O	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
8	Laurestine B	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
8	OMEED M	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	31
10	Ariana M	International Community School	Kirkland	29
10	Emily T	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	29
12	Viknesh K	Carmichael MS	Richland	28
13	Carter G	West Sound Academy	Poulsbo	27
13	Alexandar M	International Community School	Kirkland	27
13	Ishan N	International Community School	Kirkland	27
16	Jeonghyun C	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	26
16	Natalie S	Rochester Middle School	Rochester	26
16	Fina S	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	26
19	Christina D	Carmichael MS	Richland	25
19	Miranda W	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	25
19	Allie W	The Northwest School	Seattle	25
22	Heather C	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	24
22	Philip K	Narrows View Intermediate	University Place	24
22	Joshua M	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	24
22	Samuel M	International Community School	Kirkland	24
26	Frank G	The Northwest School	Seattle	23
26	Trevor K	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma	23
26	Sophia M	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	23
26	Melinda M	Carmichael MS	Richland	23
26	Travis V	The Northwest School	Seattle	23

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WAML Regional Standings

Asotin, Benton, Clallam, Jefferson, Pierce, Stevens, Thurston, Walla Walla

Top Schools in Region

*1	Carmichael MS	Richland		131
2	Meeker Middle School	Tacoma		119
3	Narrows View Intermediate University Place		114	
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Alex F	Carmichael MS	Richland	33

Tacoma

Richland

Rochester

University Place

Meeker Middle School

Narrows View Intermediate

Rochester Middle School

Carmichael MS

29

28

26

26

King, Kitsap, Snohomish

Emily T

Viknesh K

Natalie S

Jeonghyun C

Top Schools in Region

2

3

4

4

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	162
2	International Community School	Kirkland	159
3	Eastside Preparatory School	Kirkland	114
4	The Northwest School	Seattle	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rishav D	International Community School	Kirkland	35
1	Karthick I	International Community School	Kirkland	35
3	KAYLA B	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	34
4	Kyle B	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33
4	Steven L	International Community School	Kirkland	33
4	NATE O	Hamilton International MS	Seattle	33